IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

WHEEL DOLLY
(SPECIAL)

REV 6-18-03



S—c2 oM

TIRE SERVICE INTERNATIONAL

(SPECIALD

PHOENIX, AZ - MONTICELLO, MN 1-800-223-4540

WHEEL DUOLLY

PARTS LIST

ITEM | PART NI@O. DESCRIPTION RTY
1 0148 WING SCREW ASSY 8
c 2061M TIRE ARM WELD =
3 a062M TIRE PROP WELD 4
4 2063M TIRE PROP HOLDER WELD c
= o064 LIFT GUIDE WELD - JACK 1
5 2065 HANDLE WELD 1
/ 2066 WHEEL SPINDLE WELD 1
8 o206 /M ROLLER ARM WELD (RH & [ H> c
3 o068 TUBE & NUT WELD 1
10 o2069SM MAIN FRAME WELD 1
11 0837 REAR WHEEL FRAME WELD 1
12 412 SPACER, WHEEL 1
13 430 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 3/4-10 X 5” LG. 1
14 431 CRANK 3/78 DIA. ROD 1
15 434 STRAP, LIFT 4
16 436M BAR, JACK LIFT 1
17 438 JACK, HYDRAULIC 2-TON 1
18 37906 CasSTER, RIGID c
19 3733 CASTER, SWIVEL 2
20 1696 HANDLE, JACK 1
cl cl7/ WHEEL, 6" DIA. 1
Ee 23l GRIP, HANDLE 1”7 DIA. c
23 447 CAP SCREW, HX. HD. 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 4
24 446 CAP SCREW, HX. HD. 3/6-16 X 1-3/4 1
=% =ele NUT, LIEK 3/78=16 ce
26 444 CAP SCREW, HX. HD. 1/4-20 X 1 c
e/ 213 CARRIAGE BOLT 1/4-20 X 1 1
c8 2eb NUT, LOCK 1/4-20 c
29 S48 CAP SCREW, HX. HD. 3/8-16 X 4 1
30 4473 CAP SCREW, HX. HD. 1/2-13 X 3-1/2 1
31 .5 NUT, LOCK 1/2-13 1
3 312 COTTER PIN 1/8 X 1/2 1
S /19 CAP SCREW, HX. HD. 3/8-16 X 3/4 16




